160 Cooper Road • Building #2, Suite A • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243, USA • p: 856.626.1550 • f: 856.626.1551 • info@ariesfilterworks.com • ariesfilterworks.com
A Division of ResinTech • Innovations in Ion Exchange
LABORATORY • COMMERCIAL • RESIDENTIAL
AF SERIES
CARBON / PHOSPHATE
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  USE OF RESINTECH® COCONUT SHELL GAC AND SLOW MELT POLYPHOSPHATE
Carbon/Phosphate cartridges available in acid wash to prevents pH spiking

CARBON / PHOSPHATE  CARTRIDGES
AF SERIES - CARBON / PHOSPHATE
ORDERING GUIDE
SERVICE FLOW
RATE (GPM)
CAPACITY**
(PPM)
MEDIA
CARBON / PHOSPHATE (LBS.)
PART NUMBER
AF-10-3302 CSAW GAC / .25 2.5” x 10” 1.0 2,500
AF-10-3305 CSAW GAC / .50 2.5” x 10” 1.0 5,000
AF-20-3310 CSAW GAC / 1.0 2.5” x 20” 2.0 10,000
AF-20-3312 CSAW GAC / 2.0 2.5” x 20” 2.0 20,000
AF-10-3311-BB CSAW GAC / 1.0 4.5” x 10” 3.0 10,000
AF-10-3312-BB CSAW GAC / 2.0 4.5” x 10” 3.0 20,000
AF-20-3312-BB CSAW GAC / 2.0 4.5” x 20” 5.0 20,000
AF-20-3314-BB CSAW GAC / 4.0 4.5” x 20” 5.0 40,000
STANDARD HOUSING
DIAMETER X LENGTH
1
2
5
3
4
3
MEDIA
As a division of ResinTech, Inc.®, Aries FilterWorks is the only integrated water filtration media and
cartridge manufacturer providing a premium product at the most competitive cost. Aries builds
technology and knowledge of ion exchange and specialty adsorbents into each cartridge. Strict
quality control over all aspects of cartridge production allows complete traceability of every filter.
DELTA P
D
el
ta
 P
 (p
si
)
0
30.0
20.0
40.0
60.0
Flow (gpm)
1.00 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
10” Slim Line
20” Slim Line